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TIPPLES

(Verb) to tipple: ‘drink alcohol, especially habitually’

POP UP TO THE BAR TO SEE OUR
SELECTION OF TIPPLES

BUBBLES

Pop, Fizz ... Clink

125ML

PROSECCO
Brut Spumante NV ‘Revino’, Paul Sachetto 575

RABOSO ROSATO
Spumante, Donna Trevigiana, Valdobbiadene 575

LAURENT-PERRIER
La Cuvée, Champagne -

LAURENT-PERRIER ROSE
Brut B

BOTTLE

28.5

28.5

55

75



GIN

To gin or not to gin? Silly question really ...

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

Aromatic with bright citrus notes 375
HENDRICKS

Infused with cucumber & rose petal 4
PINKSTER

Hertfordshire gin, flavours of raspberry & black pepper 4.5

WARNER EDWARDS RHUBARB
Intense rhubarb, citrus, pecans & caramel 4.8

WARNER EDWARDS ELDERFLOWER
Sweet elderflower & crisp juniper 4.8

WARNER EDWARDS HARRINGTON SLOE GIN

Intensely fruity; notes of cherry & almond 3.5
BROCKMANS
Citrussy with aromatic blackberries & blueberries 4.2

ADNAMS COPPER HOUSE

Bursting with juniper, lemon & orange notes 37
TANQUERAY

Clear & poignant juniper aromas with light spice 4.5
TANQUERAY 10

Balanced; exquisite citrus burst 5



PLYMOUTH

Sweet, aromatic & elegant 34

CHASE GB

Dry gin of 10 botanicals, predominantly liquorice & juniper 3.6

SILENT POOL

Rich & clean juniper led gin with lavendar & chamomile notes 4.9

PORTOBELLO ROAD

Fresh citrus character, peppery finish 3.5

SIPSMITH DRY

Exceptionally well-balanced, classic juniper front 4.9

GIN MARE

Herbaceous taste of the Mediterranean; rosemary & basil 54

HUSTLE

Local; refreshing & smooth with pear & eream of soda flavours

10% of all profits go to the aid of vulnerable women in West Bengal 5

HUSTLE PINK GRAPEFRUIT & RASPBERRY

Sweet fruits & citrus flavour 5.2
We proudly source all of our tonics from Fever-tree

NATURAL TONIC 2 ELDERFLOWER TONIC 2

LIGHT TONIC 2 BITTER LEMON 2

GINGER ALE 2 AROMATIC TONIC 2

2

MEDITERRANEAN TONIC



VODKA

Because no great story ever started with a salad ...

ABSOLUT VODKA
Premium vodka imported from Sweden

ABSOLUT CITRON
Premium vodka blended with citrus, mandarin & grapefruit

ABSOLUT RASPBERRI
A blend of natural raspberry & grain from southern Sweden

ABSOLUT VANILLA
Notes of vanilla, butterscotch & chocolate

CHASE
Creamy & clean with black pepper & macadamia nut flavours

CHASE RHUBARB
Naturally sweet with a hint of tartness & pepper

CHASE SMOKED
Delicately sweet & ashy flavour

BELVEDERE
Smooth & velvety texture; notes of vanilla, almond & pepper

SIPSMITH SIPPING
Pure & unadulterated vodka, designed to be sipped

GREY GOOSE
Ultra premium vodka produced in France; smoky, hints of mint

BLACK COW
Creamy with subtle vanilla notes

3.3

3.3

3.3

3.3

49

4.6

4.5

44

34



RUM

Time flies when you're having rum ...

BACARDI
Light & aromatic white rum; delicate fruity notes

CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK
Full-bodied colour, rich in flavour

CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED RUM
Puerto Rican blend of spices, vanilla, apricot & fig

HAVANA 3YR
Smooth with flavours of oak, molasses & sugar cane

HAVANA 7YR
Exceptionally rich; palate of cocoa, vanilla & caramelised fruit

HAVANA ESPECIAL
Light & silky smooth with a honey aroma

MOUNT GAY ECLIPSE
Warm, slightly smoky, apricot & vanilla flavours

SAILOR JERRY
Rich vanilla, warm hints of ecinnamon & nutmeg

KRAKEN BLACK SPICED
Sweet & spicy; flavours of caramel, cinnamon & gingerbread

3.1

3.3

3.3

3.8

3.8

3.5

3.5

3.8



WHISKY/WHISKEY

I'd rather be someone’s shot of whisky than everyone's cup of tea ...

DRAMBUIE
Unique blend of aged Scotch, spices & heather honey

MONKEY SHOULDER
Blended malt scotch, flavours of spice & vanilla

JAMESONS
Irish whiskey; nutty & floral

JACK DANIELS
Sweet Tennessee whiskey; flavours of toasted oak & caramel

FAMOUS GROUSE
Blended scotch; palate of malt, biscuit & toffee apple

OBAN
Single malt scotch; sweet & dry

LAGAVULIN
Single malt; rich & smoky with a clean finish

GLENMORANGIE
Well balanced single malt; soft, mellow & creamy

LAPHROAIG
Slightly sweet single malt with a vanilla nuttiness

3.5

41

3.6

3.3

3.3

4.6

4.5

4.6



GLENFIDDICH

Single malt scotch; smooth & vanilla sweet 4
GLENLIVET
Creamy single malt with notes of fudge & marzipan 4

GLENKINCHIE 12YO
Single malt scotch; light, fragrant & nutty 4.5

CHIVAS REGAL
Blended scoteh with flavours of aniseed & butter toffee 3.5

BOURBON

WOODFORD RESERVE
Thick & full; notes of winter spice 5.2

MAKERS MARK

Sweet; caramel, vanilla & fruity essences 4.1
BULLEIT

Zesty; notes of dried peel & winter spice 4.1
JIM BEAM

Gently sweet with toasty oak, vanilla & a little spice 3.8



BRANDY

3.8 COURVOISIER VS 41
HENNESSY XO 18

MARTELL VSOP
REMY MARTIN VSOP 4.8

PORT & SHERRY

TAYLORS FINE TAWNY 3.1 WARRES OTIMA 1oyo TAWNY 3.8
CUESTA FINO 3 HARVEYS BRISTOL CREAM 3.2

TEQUILA

PATRON SILVER 44
PATRON XO CAFE 3.6

OLMECA BLANCA 3.2
OLMECA REPOSADO 3.5

LIQUEURS

Prices start from 2.5

LUXARDO SAMBUCA KAHLUA JAGERMEISTER
PERNOD MALIBU BAILEYS
COINTREAU ARCHERS TIA MARIA
APEROL DISARONNO GRAND MARNIER

CAMPARI

SOUTHERN COMFORT

MARTINI



NIBBLES

A balanced diet is a drink in one hand & a snack in the other ...

Please order your nibbles at the bar

FROM THE BAR

SELECTION OF SALTY DOG CRISPS 1.2
SELECTION OF SALTY DOG NUTS 1.5
GRUNTLED PORK SCRATCHINGS 1.5
MIXED MEDLEY OF OLIVES (ve) (gf) 3.5
ARTISAN BREAD () (gfa) 4.5
LIME & CUMIN HUMMUS (ve) 5
SALT & PEPPER PORK BELLY BITES (gf) 6
HONEY MUSTARD GLAZED SAUSAGES 5
CUMBERLAND SCOTCH EGG 6.5
SEASONED FRIES / SWEET POTATO FRIES (ve) 3.5
TRUFFLE & PARMESAN FRIES (v) 4

Wheat and nuts are in daily use in our kitchen. If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please
speak to a member of staff before you order your food or drink. (gf) dishes are gluten free (gfa)
have a gluten free option available (v) dishes are vegetarian. All weights are approximate and
taken prior to cooking. VAT is included at the current rate.



BEER

Beauty is in the eye of the beer holder ...

DRAUGHT

CHARLIE WELLS TRIPLE HOP IPA - 52%
A well-balanced IPA bursting with three hops from around
the world; clean & fruity aroma with a hoppy finish

PRAVHA - 4%
The iconie flavour of a Czech pilsner; gently bitter with a
crisp, light & refreshing finish

ESTRELLA DAMM - 46%
Light, smooth & refreshing. Pale gold in colour with cereal &
hop aromas that compliment its fruity character

WANDERING BREWER KEG - (VARIOUS ABV)
A collaboration beer between Charles Wells & Fourpure
Brewing Co. of London

GUINNESS - 42%
Irish stout made from roasted barley, resulting in its
characteristic dark colour & distinctive taste

4.3

4.3

44

4.8

4.8

CASK

EAGLE IPA - 36%
Made from pure Bedford

2

water using traditional D ER

brewing methods 3.5

DIRECTORS - 4.8% ' | 6

Premium cask ale; deep, P R EWER !
rich taste 4 PROYECT  project

GUEST ALES

We also feature two
guest ales including
the latest from the

highly commended
Wandering Brewer



BOTTLED

KIRIN ICHIBAN - 5% 4
DAURA DAMM (Gluten free) - 5.4% 44
BROOKLYN LAGER - 52% 4
BIRRA MORETTI - 4.6% 37
CORONA - 45% 3.9
ERDINGER WEISSBIER - 53% 5.5
CURIOUS BREW - 4.7% 4.5
GOOSE IPA - 59% 4.3
YOUNG'S SPECIAL LONDON ALE - 6.4% 4.2
WAGGLE DANCE - 5% 4.2
BANANA BREAD BEER - 52% 4.2
BURNING GOLD - 47% 37
LOW ALCOHOL
ERDINGER ALKOHOLFREI - 0.4% 44

HEINEKEN 0.0% - 0% 3



CIDER

Always look on the bright cider life ...

DRAUGHT

MORTIMERS ORCHARD - 5%

Fresh medium dry cider, made from 100% English apple juice 4.2
BOTTLED

OLD MOUT CHERRIES & BERRIES - 4% 5.5

OLD MOUT POMEGRANATE & STRAWBERRY - 4% 5.5

OLD MOUT APPLE & PASSIONFRUIT - 4% 5.5

OLD MOUT KIWI & LIME - 4% 5.5



SOFT DRINKS

A cold drink is the answer to most probems ...

LUSCOMBES - 270ml
Ginger beer, Raspberry Crush, Sicilian Lemonade, Sparkling Apple,
Elderflower, St Clements 3

FROBISHERS FUSIONS - 275ml
Apple & Raspberry, Apple & Mango, Orange & Passionfruit 3

BOTTLED COCA-COLA / DIET COKE - 330m! 2.2

DRAUGHT - HALF PINT/PINT

Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Lemonade 1.8/3
FRESH JUICE
Orange, Apple, Cranberry, Tomato, Pineapple, Pink Grapefruit 2.85

BELU SPARKLING / STILL WATER - 330ml/750m| 2/35



HOT DRINKS

Life happens, coffee helps ...

AMERICANO 27

FLAT WHITE 3

MACCHIATO 3

CAPPUCCINO 3

LATTE 3

ESPRESSO 24/31
PERKIT UP

Add an extra shot, whipped
cream, marshmallows, or choose
from a selection of syrups
+ 0.5

HOT CHOCOLATE

MOCHA

LUXURY HOT CHOCOLATE
with naughtiness - whipped
cream, marshmallows

BREW TEA

English Breakfast, Fruit Punch,
Moroccan Mint, Earl Grey,
Green, Lemon & Ginger

BOOZY COFFEE
Baileys, Amaretto, Kahlua
Courvoisier, Tia Maria or

Jamesons floater coffee
5.50

3.3

34

3.8

27
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