D'PARYS



DRINKS LIST



TIPPLES

(Verb) to tipple: 'drink alcohol, especially habitually'

POP UP TO THE BAR TO SEE OUR SELECTION OF TIPPLES

BUBBLES

Pop, Fizz ... Clink

	125ML	BOTTLE
PROSECCO Brut Spumante NV 'Revino', Paul Sachetto	5.75	28.5
RABOSO ROSATO Spumante, Donna Trevigiana, Valdobbiadene	5.75	28.5
LAURENT-PERRIER La Cuvée, Champagne	-	55
LAURENT-PERRIER ROSE Brut	-	75

GIN

To gin or not to gin? Silly question really ...

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE Aromatic with bright citrus notes	3.75
HENDRICKS Infused with cucumber & rose petal	4
PINKSTER Hertfordshire gin, flavours of raspberry & black pepper	4.5
WARNER EDWARDS RHUBARB Intense rhubarb, citrus, pecans & caramel	4.8
WARNER EDWARDS ELDERFLOWER Sweet elderflower & crisp juniper	4.8
WARNER EDWARDS HARRINGTON SLOE GIN Intensely fruity; notes of cherry & almond	3.5
BROCKMANS Citrussy with aromatic blackberries & blueberries	4.2
ADNAMS COPPER HOUSE Bursting with juniper, lemon & orange notes	3.7
TANQUERAY Clear & poignant juniper aromas with light spice	4.5
TANQUERAY 10 Balanced; exquisite citrus burst	5

PLYMOUTH Sweet, aromatic & elegant					
CHASE GB Dry gin of 10 botanicals, predominantly liquorice & juniper					
SILENT POOL Rich & clean juniper led gin with lavendar & chamomile notes					
PORTOBELLO ROAD Fresh citrus character, peppery finish					
SIPSMITH DRY Exceptionally well-balanced, classic juniper front					
GIN MARE Herbaceous taste of the Mediterranean; rosemary & basil					
HUSTLE Local; refreshing & smooth with pear & cream of soda flavours 10% of all profits go to the aid of vulnerable women in West Bengal					
HUSTLE PINK GRAPEFRUIT & RASPBERRY Sweet fruits & citrus flavour			5.2		
TONIC					
We proudly source	e all of a	our tonics from Fever-tree			
NATURAL TONIC	2	ELDERFLOWER TONIC	2		
LIGHT TONIC	2	BITTER LEMON	2		
GINGER ALE 2 AROMATIC TONIC			2		
MEDITERRANEAN TONIC 2					

VODKA

Because no great story ever started with a salad ...

ABSOLUT VODKA Premium vodka imported from Sweden	3.3
ABSOLUT CITRON Premium vodka blended with citrus, mandarin & grapefruit	3.3
ABSOLUT RASPBERRI A blend of natural raspberry & grain from southern Sweden	3.3
ABSOLUT VANILLA Notes of vanilla, butterscotch & chocolate	3.3
CHASE Creamy & clean with black pepper & macadamia nut flavours	4
CHASE RHUBARB Naturally sweet with a hint of tartness & pepper	4.9
CHASE SMOKED Delicately sweet & ashy flavour	4.6
BELVEDERE Smooth & velvety texture; notes of vanilla, almond & pepper	4.5
SIPSMITH SIPPING Pure & unadulterated vodka, designed to be sipped	4
GREY GOOSE Ultra premium vodka produced in France; smoky, hints of mint	4.4
BLACK COW Creamy with subtle vanilla notes	3.4

RUM

Time flies when you're having rum ...

BACARDI Light & aromatic white rum; delicate fruity notes	3.1
CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK Full-bodied colour, rich in flavour	3.3
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED RUM Puerto Rican blend of spices, vanilla, apricot & fig	3.3
HAVANA 3YR Smooth with flavours of oak, molasses & sugar cane	3.8
HAVANA 7YR Exceptionally rich; palate of cocoa, vanilla & caramelised fruit	4
HAVANA ESPECIAL Light & silky smooth with a honey aroma	3.8
MOUNT GAY ECLIPSE Warm, slightly smoky, apricot & vanilla flavours	3.5
SAILOR JERRY Rich vanilla, warm hints of cinnamon & nutmeg	3.5
KRAKEN BLACK SPICED Sweet & spicy; flavours of caramel, cinnamon & gingerbread	3.8

WHISKY/WHISKEY

I'd rather be someone's shot of whisky than everyone's cup of tea ...

DRAMBUIE Unique blend of aged Scotch, spices & heather honey	3.5
MONKEY SHOULDER Blended malt scotch, flavours of spice & vanilla	4.1
JAMESONS Irish whiskey; nutty & floral	3.6
JACK DANIELS Sweet Tennessee whiskey; flavours of toasted oak & caramel	3.3
FAMOUS GROUSE Blended scotch; palate of malt, biscuit & toffee apple	3.3
OBAN Single malt scotch; sweet & dry	4.6
LAGAVULIN Single malt; rich & smoky with a clean finish	4.5
GLENMORANGIE Well balanced single malt; soft, mellow & creamy	4
LAPHROAIG Slightly sweet single malt with a vanilla nuttiness	4.6

GLENFIDDICH Single malt scotch; smooth & vanilla sweet	4
GLENLIVET Creamy single malt with notes of fudge & marzipan	4
GLENKINCHIE 12YO Single malt scotch; light, fragrant & nutty	4.5
CHIVAS REGAL Blended scotch with flavours of aniseed & butter toffee	3.5
BOURBON	
WOODFORD RESERVE Thick & full; notes of winter spice	5.2
	5.2
Thick & full; notes of winter spice MAKERS MARK	

BRANDY

MARTELL VSOP	3.8	COURVOISIER VS	4.1
REMY MARTIN VSOP	4.8	HENNESSY XO	18

PORT & SHERRY

TAYLORS FINE TAWNY	3.1	WARRES OTIMA 10YO TAWNY	3.8
CUESTA FINO	3	HARVEYS BRISTOL CREAM	3.2

TEQUILA

OLMECA BLANCA	3.2	PATRON SILVER	4.4
OLMECA REPOSADO	3.5	PATRON XO CAFE	3.6

LIQUEURS

Prices start from 2.5

LUXARDO SAMBUCA	KAHLUA	JAGERMEISTER
PERNOD	MALIBU	BAILEYS
COINTREAU	ARCHERS	TIA MARIA
APEROL	DISARONNO	GRAND MARNIER
CAMPARI	SOUTHERN COMFORT	MARTINI

NIBBLES

A balanced diet is a drink in one hand & a snack in the other ...

Please order your nibbles at the bar

FROM THE BAR	
SELECTION OF SALTY DOG CRISPS	1.2
SELECTION OF SALTY DOG NUTS	1.5
GRUNTLED PORK SCRATCHINGS	1.5
FROM THE KITCHEN	
MIXED MEDLEY OF OLIVES (ve) (gf)	3.5
ARTISAN BREAD (v) (gfa)	4.5
LIME & CUMIN HUMMUS (ve)	5
SALT & PEPPER PORK BELLY BITES (gf)	6
HONEY MUSTARD GLAZED SAUSAGES	5
CUMBERLAND SCOTCH EGG	6.5
SEASONED FRIES / SWEET POTATO FRIES (ve)	3.5

Wheat and nuts are in daily use in our kitchen. If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please speak to a member of staff before you order your food or drink. (gf) dishes are gluten free (gfa) have a gluten free option available (v) dishes are vegetarian. All weights are approximate and taken prior to cooking. VAT is included at the current rate.

TRUFFLE & PARMESAN FRIES (v)

BEER

Beauty is in the eye of the beer holder ...

DRAUGHT

CHARLIE WELLS TRIPLE HOP IPA - 5.2% A well-balanced IPA bursting with three hops from around the world; clean & fruity aroma with a hoppy finish	4.3
PRAVHA - 4% The iconic flavour of a Czech pilsner; gently bitter with a crisp, light & refreshing finish	4.3
ESTRELLA DAMM - 4.6% Light, smooth & refreshing. Pale gold in colour with cereal & hop aromas that compliment its fruity character	4.4
WANDERING BREWER KEG - (VARIOUS ABV) A collaboration beer between Charles Wells & Fourpure Brewing Co. of London	4.8
GUINNESS - 4.2% Irish stout made from roasted barley, resulting in its characteristic dark colour & distinctive taste	4.8

CASK

3.5

4

EAGLE IPA - 3.6%

Made from pure Bedford water using traditional brewing methods

DIRECTORS - 4.8%

Premium cask ale; deep, rich taste



GUEST ALES

We also feature two guest ales including the latest from the highly commended Wandering Brewer project

BOTTLED

KIRIN ICHIBAN - 5%	4
DAURA DAMM (Gluten free) - 5.4%	4.4
BROOKLYN LAGER - 5.2%	4
BIRRA MORETTI - 4.6%	3.7
CORONA - 4.5%	3.9
ERDINGER WEISSBIER - 5.3%	5.5
CURIOUS BREW - 4.7%	4.5
GOOSE IPA - 5.9%	4.3
YOUNG'S SPECIAL LONDON ALE - 6.4%	4.2
WAGGLE DANCE - 5%	4.2
BANANA BREAD BEER - 5.2%	4.2
BURNING GOLD - 4.7%	3.7
LOW ALCOHOL	
ERDINGER ALKOHOLFREI - 0.4%	4.4
HEINEKEN 0.0% - 0%	3

CIDER

Always look on the bright **cider** life ...

DRAUGHT

MORTIMERS ORCHARD - 5% Fresh medium dry eider, made from 100% English apple juice	4.2
BOTTLED	
OLD MOUT CHERRIES & BERRIES - 4%	5.5
OLD MOUT POMEGRANATE & STRAWBERRY - 4%	5.5
OLD MOUT APPLE & PASSIONFRUIT - 4%	5.5
OLD MOUT KIWI & LIME - 4%	5.5

SOFT DRINKS

A cold drink is the answer to most probems ...

LUSCOMBES - 270ml Ginger beer, Raspberry Crush, Sicilian Lemonade, Sparkling Apple, Elderflower, St Clements	3
FROBISHERS FUSIONS - 275ml Apple & Raspberry, Apple & Mango, Orange & Passionfruit	3
BOTTLED COCA-COLA / DIET COKE - 330ml	2.2
DRAUGHT - HALF PINT/PINT Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Lemonade	1.8 / 3
FRESH JUICE Orange, Apple, Cranberry, Tomato, Pineapple, Pink Grapefruit	2.85
RELLI SPAPKLING / STILL WATER - 330ml / 750ml	2/35

HOT DRINKS

Life happens, coffee helps ...

AMERICANO	2.7	HOT CHOCOLATE	3.3
FLAT WHITE	3	МОСНА	3.4
MACCHIATO	3	LUXURY HOT CHOCOLATE with naughtiness - whipped	
CAPPUCCINO	3	cream, marshmallows	3.8
LATTE	3	BREW TEA English Breakfast, Fruit Punch, Moroccan Mint, Earl Grey,	
ESPRESSO	2.4/3.1	Green, Lemon & Ginger	2.7

PERK IT UP

Add an extra shot, whipped cream, marshmallows, or choose from a selection of syrups + 0.5

BOOZY COFFEE

Baileys, Amaretto, Kahlúa Courvoisier, Tia Maria or Jamesons floater coffee 5.50

